7= B2 (MODELNO): BWP 10601-A1

SR ( s1zE ): 250X175X100MM

I Gl EE B (WEIGHT):

11226000

R E-NUMBER):10601-B1 )
P A FRONAME): |72 EPIVALVE
B E4R5 (P/NO) :BAH10052-A1
1 #H(MATERIAL): ABS (LIGHT GREY:FS20412)

F R (QUANTITY):1 PCS
H i (WEIGHT)

7= 45 (NUMBER): 10601-C1 )
P A FR(NAME): 7% HYPOTHECA

B E 445 (P/NO): BAH10052-A2

1 B+ (MATERIAL): ABS(LIGHT GREY:F$20412)

JIHH(QUANTITY) : 1 PCS
i (WEITHG) :

J
FE R (NUMBER): 10601-D1 h
7= A FR(NAME): B 7K EIGASKET
¥ (MATERIAL): #2JEERUBBER
HTE(QUANTITY) : 1 PCS
R =) (SIZE): 96.5x64.5x1.8 MM
H E(WEIGHT): y

J
= 45 (NUMBER): 10601-E1 )
TR AFR(NAME) : 1222 SCREW
FEESR5(P/NO) : BAH10027-A4
FUE (STANDARD) :
#EHMATERIAL): PC
FHHE(QUANTITY): 6 PCS )

7 b4 5 (NUMBER): 10601-F1 h
7= B 4R (NAME): SEEEWALL TIE ACCESSORIES
FEESHS (P/NO) :BAH10027-A3

B (MATERIAL):ABS(LIGHT GREY:FS20412)
FH i (QUANTITY): 4 PCS

J

= b 25 (NUMBER): PWM4 X 10 )
T mAFR(INAME): 322 SCREW
FUKE (STANDARD): M4 X 10
#FHMATERIAL):STAINLESS STEEL
FHiE (QUANTITY): 4 PCS

@\f
o

= b5 (NUMBER): PW A4 X 30 )
72 B B R (N AME): HJU2# SELE-TAPPING SCREW
HILFE (STANDARD): M4 X 30
#EHMATERIAL): 4k IRON
FHE(QUANTITY): 4 PCS

J
F= g5 (NUMBER): S-6 )
P ATR(NAME) : 54T WALL NALL
FEESR 5 (P/NO) : BAH10032-A1A2
FIM(STANDARD): SX6 h4-5
MEHMATERIAL): PP(GREY :CM906)
FHHE(QUANTITY): 4 PCS )

J
~N

@\ 4

5 (NUMBER): KN-500-B1

HA
MATR(NAME) : BR2Z 55 SCREVOLID
=

=]
Hi

F
F

PR (NUMBER) : M4 X 8 / M4 X 6 )
P FR(NAME) : 412 COPPER NUT

FE A5 (P/NO) : BAH10001-A3 A (STANDARD): M4 X 8 /M4X6
1 BH(MATERIAL) : ABS(LIGHT GREY:FS20412) # BHMATERIAL): 4 COPPER
FHE (QUANTITY): 4 PCS JH I (QUANTITY): 4 PCS/6PCS
\_ ) Bl {5 (COLOR): 4l COPPER )
AR NAME JN S} SIZE (mm) | CARTON No. G. W (xa) N.W (kc) FFAEECE QuanTity | PRAY POLYBAG

JINFE SAMLL CARTON

KFH BIG CARTON




